stengel

Product Data Sheet according to Regulation

(EU) No. 65/2014 Microwaves

Brand/product name
Model/name

Type

Floor-standing appliance
Built in device 2)

Door hinge left / right
Dimensions

Unit dimensions
Installation dimensions
Cooking chamber / interior
Diameter of the turntable
Usuable cooking volume
Unit capacity 1

max. microwave power
max. Grill power

Numbers of powers levels Microwave
Electrical connection

Voltage/frequency

Explanations

STCOMBI 102

yes
yes

left

26,2 x45,2x39,6
21,0x31,5x32,9
24,5
20

800
1200

multilevel

230-240V - 50Hz / 2200 W

1) The data refer to the standard measuring method according to EN 50304

2) For devices for cabinet installation, make sure that the cabinet or wall is strong enough.

3) Values determined according to standard EN 60704

height/width/depth/cm
height/width/depth/cm
height/width/depth/cm
cm
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