

Product Data Sheet according to Regulation (EU) No. 65/2014 Microwaves

Brand/product name		
Model/name	STCOMBI 102	
Туре		
Floor-standing appliance	yes	
Built in device 2)	yes	
Door hinge left / right	left	
Dimensions		
Unit dimensions	26,2 x 45,2 x 39,6	height/width/depth/cm
Installation dimensions	-	height/width/depth/cm
Cooking chamber / interior	21,0 x 31,5 x 32,9	height/width/depth/cm
Diameter of the turntable	24,5	cm
Usuable cooking volume	20	L
Unit capacity 1)		
max. microwave power	800	W
max. Grill power	1200	W
Numbers of powers levels Microwave	multilevel	
Electrical connection		
Voltage/frequency	230-240V - 50Hz / 2200 W	

Explanations

- 1) The data refer to the standard measuring method according to EN 50304
- 2) For devices for cabinet installation, make sure that the cabinet or wall is strong enough.
- 3) Values determined according to standard EN $60704\,$